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TITAN 4 BURNER 600mm

NATURAL GAS STAINLESS STEEL

High performance 6.1kW hob burners
deliver optimum performance and ensure fast

£ cooking for any busy kitchen.
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v 6.0kW oven burner
gives the oven fast preheat times.

\

v 1/1 Gastronorm compatible interior
ensures full loads are coped with evenly.

v" Heavy duty lockable castors as standard
make the unit easy to move for cleaning.

¥"  Piezo ignitor and flame failure device
to ensure simple use and safety in a busy
commercial kitchen.

- >———— v One piece pressed hob

collects any spillages and, should any escape, the
hob can be removed in a matter of seconds so
access can be gained to the underside.
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¥v"  Heavy, cast iron pan supports sit on locating pins
on the hob
ensure there's no danger of movement of the hot
cooking surface.

¥v"  Oven shelves designed with safety stop
prevent the full shelf from being accidently pulled
completely out of the oven cavity.

SKU CODE: PRODUCT CODE: DESCRIPTION:

444440349 RG60ONG Titan 4 Burner 600mm Natural Gas Stainless Steel

Glen Dimplex Professional Appliances Tel: 0844 815 3755
Stoney Lane, Prescot, Merseyside, L35 2XW Email: info@gdpa.co.uk
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FULL SPECIFICATION — RG60ONG Titan 4 Burner 600mm Natural Gas Stainless Steel

SKU code

GDPA code

Unit external width (mm)
Unit external depth (mm)
Unit external height (mm)
Packed width (mm)
Packed depth (mm)
Packed height (mm)
Product weight (kg)
Packed weight (kg)
Gastronorm compatible
Hob burner rating (kW)
Oven rating (kW)

Total rating (kW)

Fitted castors

Number of shelves
Number of shelf positions

Useable shelf size (mm) (W x D)

Oven capacity (L)

Oven capacity dimensions (mm) (W x D x H)
Oven temperature range

Inlet connection

444440349
RG60ONG

600

805

940

640

840

1075

80

86

Yes (1/1)

6.1 (20,813 Btu/hr)
6.0 (20,472 Btu/hr)
30.4 (103,725 Btu/hr)
Yes

2

4

351 x 524

94

353 x 500 x 534
0-270°C

%" BSP (female)
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