







TITAN 4 BURNER 600mm NATURAL GAS STAINLESS STEEL







- ✓ High performance 6.1kW hob burners deliver optimum performance and ensure fast cooking for any busy kitchen.
- ✓ 6.0kW oven burner
 gives the oven fast preheat times.
- √ 1/1 Gastronorm compatible interior ensures full loads are coped with evenly.
- Heavy duty lockable castors as standard make the unit easy to move for cleaning.
- Piezo ignitor and flame failure device to ensure simple use and safety in a busy commercial kitchen.
- One piece pressed hob collects any spillages and, should any escape, the hob can be removed in a matter of seconds so access can be gained to the underside.
- Heavy, cast iron pan supports sit on locating pins on the hob ensure there's no danger of movement of the hot cooking surface.
- ✓ Oven shelves designed with safety stop prevent the full shelf from being accidently pulled completely out of the oven cavity.



SKU CODE: PRODUCT CODE: DESCRIPTION:

444440349 RG60NG Titan 4 Burner 600mm Natural Gas Stainless Steel









FULL SPECIFICATION – RG60NG Titan 4 Burner 600mm Natural Gas Stainless Steel

SKU code	444440349
GDPA code	RG60NG
Unit external width (mm)	600
Unit external depth (mm)	805
Unit external height (mm)	940
Packed width (mm)	640
Packed depth (mm)	840
Packed height (mm)	1075
Product weight (kg)	80
Packed weight (kg)	86
Gastronorm compatible	Yes (1/1)
Hob burner rating (kW)	6.1 (20,813 Btu/hr)
Oven rating (kW)	6.0 (20,472 Btu/hr)
Total rating (kW)	30.4 (103,725 Btu/hr)
Fitted castors	Yes
Number of shelves	2
Number of shelf positions	4
Useable shelf size (mm) (W x D)	351 x 524
Oven capacity (L)	94
Oven capacity dimensions (mm) (W x D x H)	353 x 500 x 534
Oven temperature range	0-270°C
Inlet connection	¾" BSP (female)